In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examptes of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users

of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
i Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
236694 01/06/2022 1314 3 CHORDS, INC. dib/a THERARY INV-44710 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
236694  01/06/2G22 1314 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY INV-447955 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
_ Check Total: $6,080.00
236695 01/06/2022 1314 ACTION PRINTING, INC 2344 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $1,155.60
Check Total: $1,155.60
236696 01/06/2022 1314 Q\}EE'!;;LOWA SCORE TABLES, LLC 11222 787.271.540.0000.07 EQUIPMENT $3,775.00
Check Total: $3,775.00
236697 01/06/2022 1314  ALLEN, MARGARET B Nov/Dec 21 Mileage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $356.72
_ Check Total: $356.72
236698 01/06/2022 1314 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3408511 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,470.00
Check Total: $2,470.00
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M4239626020ec21  100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $294.39
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $57.08
236699 (1/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $450.69
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATAT 803M4239826020ec21  100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.42
236699 (1/06/2022 1314 ATST 203M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $552.82
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATAT 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.42
236689  01/06/2022 1314 ATE&T 803M423982602Decz1  100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE §71.12
236699 01/06/2022 1314  AT&T 803M423982602Dec21 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $95.24
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&ET B03M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.42
236609  01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423082602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $192.10
236609 01/06/2022 1314  AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  $00.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $118.53
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATE&T 803M4239826020ec21  100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $124.20
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATAT 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.42
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $71.12
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.23 TEI.LEPHONE $23.70
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M4239826020ec2]  100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $183.33
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks 1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
236698 01/06/2022 1314  AT&T 803M4239826020ec21  100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $94.83
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.46
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.240.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,846.47
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254,340.0000.32 TELFPHONE $71.98
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATE&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.42
236600 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $208.25
236699 01/06/2022 1314 ATST 803M423562602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $192.25
236699 01/06/2022 1314 AT&T 803M423982602Dec21  100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $0.00
Check Total: $5,917.66
236700 01/05/2022 1314 BASS, JUSTIN 1/3 GHS Sec/off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
‘ EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00
236701 01/06/2022 1314 BLANTON, BRIAN 144 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $157.50
EXPENSE
236701 01/06/2022 1314 BLANTON, BRIAN 12116 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $157.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $315.00
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20277099 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,251.25
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20277100 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,402.50
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20277103 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
236702 01/08/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20277104 100.427.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,387.00
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20277106 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,692.75
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20282757 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,232.00
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20282758 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,145.00
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20282762 100.127.341.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,480.00
236702 01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20282763 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,180.75
236702  01/06/2022 1314 BLAZERWORKS 20282765 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,181.25
Check Total: $20,202.50
236703 01/06/2022 1314 BONNER, BRANDON 1/3 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY - $120.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00
l Printed:  02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Namae:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[0 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235704 01/06/2022 1314 BRADFORD, ELLA Dacember 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $101.36
Check Total: $101.36
236705 01/06/2022 1314 BROWN, SOLOMON 12/16 BMS Sec/off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
236706 01/06/2022 1314 BSN SPORTS 915331907 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $1,743.59
236706 01/06/2022 1314 BSN SPORTS 915422306A 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $71.64
Check Total: $1,815.23
236707 01/06/2022 1314 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN 1/3/22 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $75.00
’ FXPENSE
236707 01/06/2022 1314 BYARS, TYQUILLLE DYSHUN 12/16 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $150.00
236708 01/06/2022 1314 C.E.S. GAF/138765 100.254.410.0000.45 SAFETY SUPPLIES $491.40
236708 01/06/2022 1314 C.ES. GAF{138801 100.254.410.0000.45 SAFETY SUPPLIES $702.00
236708 01/06/2022 1314 C.ES. GAF/138886 100.254 410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $86.29
236708  01/06/2022 1314 CES. GAF/139043 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $26.84
Check Total; $1,306.53
236709 01/06/2022 1314 CAMERON, FELICIA 12/17 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $114.20
Check Total: $114.20
236710 01/06/2022 1314 CAMP, MARQUIS 12/1/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $44.50
236711 01/06/2022 1314 CAMPBELL, JIMMY D. 1222 GHS Sec/off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $262.20
EXPENSE
Check Total: $262.20
236712 01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142899 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $482.40
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143258 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $128.05
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143263 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $495.95
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143268 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD PURCHASES $396.80
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143288 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $978.45
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 143317 £00.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $427.70
Printed. 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks ] inciude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236712 01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143345 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $359.10
236712 01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143360 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $672.60
236712  01/06/2022 1314 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143582 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $635.55
236712 01/06/2022 1314 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142693 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $909.30
Check Total: $5,485.90
236713 01/06/2022 1314 CHEROKEE LITERACY COUNCIL 12/17/2021 100.233.410.3100.01 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
236714  01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395,0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,566.05
236714 01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $12,260.43
236714 01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY’ NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395.0000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,308.11
236714 01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,316.49
236714 01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER $0.00
OVERTIME
236714  01/06/2022 1314 CITY OF GAFFNEY NovSROS-10/28-11/24  100.258.395.0000.95 SRO PROGRAM $5,768.09
Check Total: $34,239.17
236715 01/06/2022 1314 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16466206156 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $475.27
Check Tetal: $475.27
236716 (1/06/2022 1314 COFFEE, AMANDA M December 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $37.80
Check Total: $37.80
236717  01/06/2022 1314 ELR(?WD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1779 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $80.00
236717 01/06/2022 1314 EF(?WD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1784 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $80.00
Check Total: $160.00
236718 01/06/2022 1314 DEATON, LAURAP December 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $69.44
Check Total: $69.44
236719 01/06/2022 1314 DEMPSEY, JOSEPH J. 12116 GHS SecfOff 783.271.360.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00
236720 (1/06/2022 1314 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND 1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $50.00
236721  01/08/2022 1314 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815320-0 Dec 21 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $269.80
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report: rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

. Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[] nclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Deascription Amount
236721  01/06/2022 1314 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815330-0 Dec 21 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER /SEWER $240.80
236721  01/06/2022 1314 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 833500-0 Dec 21 100.254.321.2000.09 WATER/SEWFR $317.00

Check Total: $827.60

236722 01/06/2022 1314 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY E. 1217 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $108.80
EXPENSE

Check Total: $108.80

236723  01/06/2022 1314 :T\%.LETT SCHOOL SCLUTIONS, 350220F 100.222.430.2100.01 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $90.64

Check Total: $90.64

236724  01/06/2022 1314 FRALEY, KRIS M. 1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $127.70
EXPENSE

Check Total: $127.70

236725 01/06/2022 1314 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267499 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.19

236725 01/06/2022 1314 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267529 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $9.37

236725 01/06/2022 1314 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267581 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1.12

236725  01/06/2022 1314 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267758 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $30.86

236725  01/06/2022 1314 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267782 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $16.17

Check Total: $65.71

236726 01/06/2022 1314 GOFORTH, SPENCER 12116 GHS SecfOff 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $120.00

236727  01/06/2022 1314 HENDERSON, KAREN December 21 Milsage  100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $151.76

Check Total: $151.76

236728 01/06/2022 1314 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQO17275833 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $208.66

COMPANY

Check Total: $208.66

236729  01/06/2022 1314  HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE December 21 Mileage  100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $88.20

Check Total: $88.20

236730  01/06/2022 1314 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 197644 100.233,323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $195.91

236730  01/06/2022 1314 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 217079 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $22.92

Cheack Total: $218.43

236731 01/06/2022 1314 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6147329 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELL ANEOUS $1,701.60

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE
Printed: 02/18/2022  10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

" Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:

Voucher Range:

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dellar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year; 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks (] Exclude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $1,701.60

236732 01/06/2022 1314 1.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 25498 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $3,027.40
Check Total: $3,027.40

236733 01/06/2022 15314 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-83334236 100.214.313.1000.21 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.0C0
2356733 01/06/2022 1314 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC ~ 41-83434236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00
Check Total: $5,250.00

236734 01/08/2022 1314 JEFFERIES, SHARCN Prof Dev Reim 12/21 202.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $107.30
Check Total: $107.30

236735 01/06/2022 1314 JONES, SHERRIW December 21 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $16.80
236735 (1/06/2022 1314 JONES, SHERRIW November 21 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $19.04
Check Tota: $35.84

236736  01/06/2022 1314 JORDAN, FREDERICK GLENN  1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $131.30

EXPENSE

. Check Total: $131.20

236737 01/06/2022 1314  KALE, TAMMY Nov/Dec 21 Mileage 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $11.20
Check Total: $11.20

236738 01/06/2022 1314 KOPF, CRAIG 12/1/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44.50

' EXPENSE
Check Totai: $44 .50
236739 01/06/2022 1314 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 591203120821 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $3,357.03
COMPANY d/b/a

Check Total: $3,357.03

236740 01/06/2022 1314 LEE, TEDDI L. Lee - Meal Reim 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $25.55
Check Total: $25.55

236741 (01/06/2022 1314 LIPSCOMB, GINGER M SLEI Reimb 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL ) $123.20
Check Total: $123.20

236742 01/06/2022 1314 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA December 21 Mileage  600.256.332.0000.40 TRAVEL $160.83
Check Total: $160.83
236743 01/06/2022 1314 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. 12/15 BMS SecfOff 787.271.380.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
236744 01/06/2022 1314 II\:f(\:XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4473110143 203.214.313.1000.21 STUDENT SERVICES $3,420.00
236744 01/08/2022 1314 mpéxmn HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4473240143 100.214.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,060.00
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
[4] Print Employee Vendor Names

[[1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[J tnclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date \Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $6,480.00
236745 (1/06/2022 1314 MCCRAW, JOHN 1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /fSECURITY $157.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $157.50
236746  01/06/2022 1314 EEFRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1425 248.113.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $6,500.00
a
Check Total: $6,500.00
236747  01/06/2022 1314 MILLER, MAURICE 1/3 GHS Sec/off 783.271.320.0000.03 OFEICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00
236748 01/06/2022 1314 MOSS, CAROL M Decemper 21 Mileage  100.113.332.0174.38 FSL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $56.84
Check Total: $56.84
236749 01/06/2022 1314 NORMAN, RONALD 12/16 GHS Sec/off 763.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS fSECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.00°
236750 01/06/2022 1314 OSMENT, JOSEPH G December 21 Mileage  100.143.332.1100.38 [TINERANT TEACHER $9.52
. Check Total: $£0.52
236751 01/06/2022 1314 E'Q}TERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 1/3/22 - GHS 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $1,956.00
a
Check Total: $1,956.00
236752 01/06/2022 1314 PEELER, ANGELAB December 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $63.28
236752 01/06/2022 1314 PEELER, ANGELA B November 21 Mileage  100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $58.52
Check Total: $121.80
236753  01/06/2022 1314 PERRY, BILLIE A December 21 Mileage ~ 600.256.332.0000.02 TRAVEL $39.98
236753 01/06/2022 1314 PERRY, BILLIE A Novembar 21 Mileage  600.256.332.0000.02 TRAVEL $66.86
Check Totat: $106.84
236754  01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19828383 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $250.79
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19837983 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $262.68
236754 01/06/2022, 1344 PET DAIRY 19837984 500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $439.08
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19837987 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $414.54
236754 (1/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19838361 £00.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $25.11
236754 01/08/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856855 £00.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $275.02
236754 01/08/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856857 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $363.61
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Repaori: rptAPlnvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Aeccount: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By:

Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Volded Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Chack Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
2367584 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856658 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $112.20
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET BAIRY 19856859 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $86.69
236754  01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856860 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $226.66
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856862 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $360.22
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19856863 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $202.48
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 10865089 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $49.49
236754  01/08/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19865001 500.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $650.15
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19873722 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $238.14
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 16873723 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $238.19
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883033 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $50.62
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883034 £00.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $200.79
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883035 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $174.91
236754  01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883036 600.266.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $262.37
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883037 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $151.86
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19883038 800.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $50.62
236754 01/06/2022 i314 PET DAIRY 19951983 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $311.27
236754  01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19951964 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $561.68
235754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 19951972 600.256.450.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $547 .46
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 786110077 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $440.10
236754 (01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 786110158 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $25.31
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 786110165 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $25.32
236754 D1/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 786110198 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $37.97
236754 01/06/2022 1314 PET DAIRY 786110202 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $139.21
Check Total: $7,174.54
236755 01/06/2022 1314 POWELL, CHARLES W. 1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $142.10
EXPENSE
Check Totai: $142.10
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12246 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $292.57
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12343 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,306.88
PRINTING
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceChackDetall 2021.4.08 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee tnvoice Account Description Amount
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12358 781.271.660.1 009.01_ CHEER $323.14
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12394 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $28.19
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12394 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $134.46
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12394 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $35.85
PRINTING
236756 01/08/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12394 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $207.36
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12430 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $0.00
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12430 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $0.00
PRINTING
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12430 784.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $183.55
PRINTING -
236756 01/06/2022 1314 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12430 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPARFL $0.00
PRINTING
Check Total: $3,512.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $21.25
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $42.75
236757 01/06/2022 12314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $50.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $9.75
236767 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $152.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $54.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 320.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $9.75
238757 01/08/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $10.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.00C0.95 SUPPLIES $6.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $32.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $14.00
238757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $56.50
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 9



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manuai Checks 1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
235757 01/06/2022 1314 PROQJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $2.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $76.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $65.00
238757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LLEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $70.00
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $12.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $7.50
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $7.50
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $12.50
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $105.00
238757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $7.50
236757 (01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $21.25
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $16.75
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, ING, 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $21.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJEGT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $21.00
236757 (01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $24.00
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $275.00
236757  01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $97.50
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $295.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $42.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $45.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $4,395.00
236757 01/06/2022 1314 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 322767 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $1,299.00
Check Total. $7.378.00
236758 01/06/2022 1314 PRYOR, PHILLIP 1217/21 GHS Secloff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44 .50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $44.50
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $167.39
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $15.65
236750 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $7.55
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 10



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
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- ) Dollar Limit:
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Sort By:

Check

$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payae Invoice Account Description Amount
236759 {1/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $26.99
236750  (1/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7631277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $35.63
236759 01/05/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUEF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $26.99
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $55.61
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $129.57
236759  01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $44.59
236759  01/05/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $21.91
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7631277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $21.91
236759  01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $4.96
236759  01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $21.50
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $17.59
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $13.27
236759  01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $14.35
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $39.95
236759  01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $53.99
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $35.63
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7831277 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $39.94
236753 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7834568 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $54.21
236759 01/08/2022 1314 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7834568 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $155.49
236759 01/06/2022 1314 REALLY GOCD STUFF, LLC 7834568 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $55.59

Check Tatal: $1,060.26

236760 01/06/2022 1314 ROBINSON, EDWARD M. 12f17 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $141.20
Check Total: $141.20

236761 01/06/2022 1314 ROCKHOLT, MARION DAVID 12/1/21 GHS Sec/Off  783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44.50

EXPENSE
Check Total: $44.50
236762  01/06/2022 1314 SC ATHLETIC COACHES PO220503 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $300.00
ASSOCIATION.

Check Total: $£300.00

236763  01/06/2022 1314 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR WA4806753BF 721.190.430.3014.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,903.42
Check Total: $5,903.42

Printed: 02/18/2022  10:14:22 AM Report;  rptAPinvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Check Number Date Voucher FPayee Invoice Account Description Amount

236764 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS $21-0220530 703.273.410.50256.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,700.98
Check Total: $4,700.98

236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $84.22
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $12.14
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.21
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $9.96
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $22.45
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128684 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.92
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128684 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $16.49
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOCL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $13.75
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $22.18
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $6.45
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $30.52
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $15.71
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $10.10
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $14.03
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $25.54
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $7.01
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129128694 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $10.66
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $273.79
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $8.91
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $8.13
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLGC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09, SUPPLIES $14.03
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $205.70
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 308103912005 2072.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $10.80
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOQL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113'410.0413.08 SLIPPLIES $11.50
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $81.40
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $21.55
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $189.22
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.08 SUPPLIES $20.20
Printed: - 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Repor:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.4.08 Page: 12



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Agcount Description Amount
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $29.45
236765 01/068/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $36.20
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 3081039120086 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $14.03
236765 0170672022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $5.61
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $13.05
236765 01/06872022 1314 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $16.74
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103912005 202.113.410.04113.09 SUPPLIES $16.82
236765 01/06/2022 1314 SCHOOQL SPECIALTY, LLG 308103912005 202.113.410,0413.09 SUPPLIES $124.55

Check Total: $1,426.00

236766 01/06/2022 1314 SEGINA, JENNIFER December 21 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $38.36
Check Total: $38.36

236767 01/06/2022 1314 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003610554 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $13,502.66
Check Total: $13,502.66

236768 01/06/2022 1314 SHERWIN-WALLIAMS 8054-5 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,338.74
Check Total: $1,338.74

236769 01/06/2022 1314 SMITH, CANDY Decamber 21 Mileage 100.126.332,0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $38.36
Check Total: $38.26

236770  01/06/2022 1314 SMITH, JERRY 1/4 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $1567.50

EXPENSE
236770 01/06/2022 1314 SMITH, JERRY 12116 GHS Sec/off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $157.50
EXPENSE

Check Total: $315.00

236771  01/68/2022 1314 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTION 1939 522.253.540.0000.36 EQUIPMENT $12,380.00
Check Total: $12,380.00

236772 01/06/2022 1314 STUKENT, INC. 11841 329,224 332.0000.03 TRAVEL $5,700.00
Check Total: $5,700.00

236773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102410 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $135.98
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102413-12/13/2021 600.256.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES $385.69
236773 (1/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102414-12/13/21 600.256.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES $286.40
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102415 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $281.13
236773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102416 £00.256.410,0000.24 SUPPLIES $191.94
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: i3
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236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102419 600.256.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES $112.47
236773 01/05/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102420 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $115.20
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102426 500.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $232.05
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102437 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $127.96
236772 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102454 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $25.56
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102489 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $129.35
236773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102490 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES | $273.71
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102491 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $163.60
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102492 500.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $333.51
238773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102504 500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $63.25
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102505 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $99.56
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102514 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $223.03
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102539 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $35.50
236773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102546 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD PURCHASES $27.03
236773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102836-1/3/2022 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $152.31
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102862 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $151.80
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102863 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $63.25
236773 01/06/2022 1314  SUNNYDALE MEATS 102873 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $126.50
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105589 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $69.48

236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105616 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $1,084.19
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105618 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $74.57
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105619 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $411.60
236773 01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105631 600.256.450.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $481.80
235773  01/06/2022 1314 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105633 600.256.410.0000.07 SUPPLIFS $242.80

Check Total; $6,101.32

236774 01/06/2022 1314 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 976517175-Dec 21 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $316.89

Check Tofal: $316.89

238775 01/06/2022 1314 TECH ONE AUTQ SERVICE P0220031-12/29/21 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $435.46

Check Total: $435.46

236776 01/06/2022 1314 &Hg PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 - 1/3/2022 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Check
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
236776 01/06/2022 1314 Kg_:. PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 - 1/3/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
236776 01/06/2022 1314 m:E PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21-Veh 12 - 1/3 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00
Check Total: $115.00
236777 01/06/2022 1314 TOMKINS, LISAC December 21 Mileage  100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $53.76
. Check Total: $53.76
236778 01/06/2022 1314 TREASURED THERAPY INV0020 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,545.20
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2 545,20
236779 01/06/2022 1314 TURNER, SCOTT 12/1/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $44.50
236780 01/06/2022 1314 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 025-360644 100.266.316.0001.36 COMPUTER SOFTWARE $2,183.24
SERVICES
Check Total: $2,183.24
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0008933 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $1,707.76
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0009936 600.256.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $194.51
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0009939 600.256.461.0000.07 UsDA COMMODITIES $60.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0009945 600.256.461.0000.07 uspA COMMODITIES $32.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0159002 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $5,704.18
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0159003 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $1,257.09
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0153004 600.256.461 .0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $44.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 1.8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0159005 600,256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236781  01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0163524 500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $8,717.43
236781 01/06/2022 1314  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0163525 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $311.81
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0163526 600.256.451.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
236781  01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0163527 500,256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $124.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244923 600.256.460.0000.27 FOODV-PURCHASES $1,134.89
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244924 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $3,142.92
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244925 600.258.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES $157.61
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244926 600.255.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $2,128.29
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Cherokee County School District No. 1
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236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244927 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $2,105.49
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 0244928 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $2,385.85
236781 01/08/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0244929 600.256.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $375.27
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244931 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $2,744.71
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 0244932 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $316.19
236781  01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244933 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $394.64
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244934 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $96.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S, FOODSERVIGE, INC. 0244935 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $72.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 0244936 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERYICE, INC. 0244937 600.256,461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0244939 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $68.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246368 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $3,657.91
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246369 500.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $301.75
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246370 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $2,528.26
236781  01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246371 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $362.79
236781 01/086/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246372 600.256.461.0000.15 UsRA COMMODITIES $250.12
236781  01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 0246375 600.256.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $585.82
236781 01/06/2022 1314~ U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246376 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
236781 01/05/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 0246376 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246380 600.256.461.0000.16 USbA COMMODITIES $72.00
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0249299 600.256,460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASFS $3,784.25
236781 01/06/2022 1314 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0249300 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $790.66

Check Total; $46,016.20

236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82270900-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $128.72
236782 01/06/2022 1314  UNITED REFRIGERATION §2285148-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $61.32
236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82292072-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $426.22
236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82303928-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $4.76
236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82353897-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $680.84
236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82358215-00 100.254.323,0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $24.30
236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82367271-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $169.41
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236782 01/06/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82280983-00 100.254.323.0000,02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,801.18
236782 01/05/2022 1314 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82445006-00 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE ($65.36)
Check Total: $3,331.19
236783 01/05/2022 1314 WAGNER CONSULTING GROUIP, 9087-21-168 100.254,321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,350.00
) Check Totat: $1,350.00
236784  (1/06/2022 1314 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7781 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33
236785 01/06/2022 1314 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE ING  DG00212192 100.254.410,0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.20
236785  01/06/2022 1314 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  DCD0212192 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
236785 01/06/2022 1314 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  DC00212192 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
236785 01/06/2022 1314 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  DC00212192 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
236785 01/06/2022 1314 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  DC00212192 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $16.20
236786 01/06/2022 1314 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE Dec 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $38.08
Check Total; $38.08
236787 01/06/2022 1314 WILSON, JR., LEE ANDREW 12/1/21 GHS Sec/Off  783.271.390.0600.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $44.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $44.50
236788  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILITY — GAS $2,417.15
236788  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110785-C02 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $10.80
236788  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  140786-003 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,668.01
236788  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-004 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.04 UTILTIY — GAS $23.52
236788 01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-005 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $428.30
236788  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-006 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $663.36
236788 01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-007 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY — GAS $1,400.18
236788 01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-008 Dec 21 100.254.321,3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $1,150.44
236788  01/06/2022 1344 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-009 Dec 21 100.254,321.3000.20 UTILITY — GAS $333.37
236788 01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-010 Dec 21 100.254.321,3000.20 UTILITY — GAS $561.65
236768  01/06/2022 1314 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-011 Dec 21 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,362.72
Check Total: $10,009.50
236789  01/14/2022 1328 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V614056 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $622.39
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236789 01/14/2022 1328 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V614056 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
23679C 01/14/2022 1328 ASIFLEX V25037 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $334.16
236790 01/14/2022 1328 ASIFLEX V554041 $00.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $5,005.38
236790  01/14/2022 1328 ASIFLEX V705504 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Total: $5,349.96
236791 (1M/14/2022 1328 QAQSSIHSEEUAL RETIREMENT V716223 100.000.455;0082.60 HARTFORD QRP W/H $881.01
236791 01/14/2022 1328 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V716223 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $489.45
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,370.46
236792  01M14/2022 1328 NC CHILD SUPPORT V73364 100.000.455.0088.00 NC CHILD SUPPORT $129.00
Check Total: $129.0C
236793 01/14/2022 1328 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V367102 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
236794 0111472022 1328 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP  VG50067 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $177.44
PROGRAM W/H
: Check Total: $177 44
236795 01/14/2022 1328 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V27658 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $547.23
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Chack Total: $547.23
236796 01/14/2022 1328 TIAA-CREF V899467 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,883.91
236796 01/14/2022 1328 TIAA-CREF V809467 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,046.61
PAYABLE
Chack Total; $2,930.52
236797 01/14/2022 1328 WAGE GARNISHMENT V360662 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $134.03
PROCESSING UNIT
Check Total: $134.03
236798 01/14/2022 1329 ASIFLEX V189203 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $82.94
FEE
Check Total: $82.94
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236799 01/13/2022 1338 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012413 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $381.35
PRINCIPAL SALARIES
236799 01/13/2022 1338 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B012415 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $642.39
PRINCIPAL SALARIES ’
236799 01/13/2022 1338 A.L.C.O,INC. 007.B012422 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $74.85
PRINCIPAL SALARIES
236799 01/13/2022 1338 A.L.C.O, INC, 007.8012423 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $307.98
PRINCIPAL SALARIES
238799 01/13/2022 1338 ALC.C, INC. 007.B012428 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL / ASSISTANT $117.49
' PRINCIPAL SALARIES
236799  01/13/2022 1338 AL.C.O, ING. 1225368 500.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $45.83
PRINCIPAL SALARIES
Check Total: $1,5692.89
236800 011372022 1338 ALLEGRA 98669 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $108.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL SUPPLIES
Check Total: $108.00
236801 01/13/2022 1338 ALLEN, CATHERINE B Dec 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $33.99
Check Total: $33.99
236802 01/13/2022 1338 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3418027 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236802 01/13/2022 1338 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3418254 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,554.50
236802 01/13/2022 1338 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3418255 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,416.05
236802 01/13/2022 1338 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3420496 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,545.40
Check Total: $9,953.45
236803 01/13/2022 1338  APPLE ING, AH10501764 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236803 01/13/2022 1338 APPLE INC. AH10501764 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $484.92
SUPPLIES
236803 01/13/2022 1338 APPLE INC, AH10501764 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236803 01/13/2022 1338 APPLE INC. AH10501764 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $730.08
SUPPLIES
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236803 01/13/2022 1338 APPLE INC. AH10501764 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236803 01M13/2022 1338 APPLE INC. AH10501764 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $182.52
Check Total: $1,397.52
236804 01/13/2022 1338 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230701625 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
Check Total: $321.08
236805 01/13/2022 1338 BASS, JUSTIN 1/8 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
236805 01/13/2022 1338 BASS, JUSTIN 12/20 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
236805 01/13/2022 1338 BASS, JUSTIN 12/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total; $300.00
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOCD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806 (01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.,0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $720.20
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $0.00
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOQD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, Q0B81305 600.266.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $455.75
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.,0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $364.80
INC.
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FCQOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
236806  01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 £00.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC. :
236806 01/13/2022 1338 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $364.60
INC.
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Disbursement Detail Llsting Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
‘ Print Empioyee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [C] Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236806 01/13/2022 1338 ﬁ\IEé?NARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00381305 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $364 .60
235806 01/13/2022 1338 E\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $729.20
236806 01/13/2022 1338 :?\lECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00881305 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $364.73
Check Total: $5,924.88
236807 01/13/2022 1338 Beyond Now Consulting invi# 015 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $2,257.50
Check Totak $2,257.50
236808 01/13/2022 1338 BLANTON, BRIAN 1/6 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE
236808 01/13/2022 1338 BLANTON, BRIAN 12/20 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $280.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $385.00
236809  01/13/2022 1338 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 659772 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VERICLE $181.34
236809 01/13/2022 1338 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 8660920 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $87.05
Check Total; $268.39
236810 01/13/2022 1338 BOILING SPRINGS HIGH GHS Wrestling 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $270.00
SCHOOL WRESTLING
Check Total: $270.00
236811  01/13/2022 1338 EII_RCI:DGEWOOD CONSULTING,  22-002 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
236812  01/13/2022 1338 BROWN, SOLOMON 1/6 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
236813 011372022 1338 BSN SPORTS 914378831 787.271.660.1009.07 CHEER $498.96
236813 01/13/2022 1338 BSN SPORTS 914378831 787.271.660.1009.07 CHEER $419.73
236813 011372022 1338 BSN SPORTS 915165788 787.271.410.2000.07 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $165.24
236813 01/13/2022 1338 BSN SPORTS 915185788 787.271.410.2000.07 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $185.49
236813  01/13/2022 1338 BSN SPORTS 915165793 787.271.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $22.83
236813 01/13/2022 1338 BSN SPORTS 915249460 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $446.10
236813 01/13/2022 1338 BSN SPORTS 915249460 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $556.96
Check Total: $2,295.41
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account:

AP CHECKING ACCT
AP ACCT

Print Employes Vendor Names

Date Range:
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[[] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

01/0t/2022 - 01/31/2022
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Check
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236814 01M3/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 39990 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $7.54
: HARDWARE PRINCIPAL SALARIES

236814 0171372022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 39992 100.254 .410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $6.54
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 39995 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.93
HARDWARE

236814  01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40020 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $5.95
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40050 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $19.88
HARDWARE )

236814 0111372022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40058 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $21.43
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40067 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.96
HARDWARE

236814  01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40074 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $43.09
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40102 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.85
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET AGE 40124 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $33.76
HARDWARE

236814 Q11372022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40179 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $20.83
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFCRD STREET ACE 40203 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $18.52
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40432 600.256.111.0000.40 PRINCIPAL/ASSISTANT $15.89
HARDWARE PRINCIPAL SALARIES

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40443 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $29.75
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40479 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $50.58
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40486 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $79.48
HARDWARE

236814  01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40548 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.95
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40578 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $54.19
HARDWARE

236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40598 100.254.410.0G00.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $21.85
HARDWARE
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40605 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $5.04
HARDWARE
236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40625 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $21.43
HARDWARE
236814  01A13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40628 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $13.10
HARDWARE
236814 01/13/2022 1338 BUFORD STREET ACE 40643 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.65
HARDWARE
Check Total: $561.07
238815 01/13/2022 1338 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY GHS Baseball-1213 783.274.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $500.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $500.00
236816 01/13/2022 1338 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN 1/10 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
236816  01/13/2022 1338 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN 1/6 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Check Tetal: $100.00
236817  01/13/2022 1338 BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL GHS Girls Golf @ BHS ~ 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
236818 01/13/2022 1338 C.E.S. GAF/1390986 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $97.16
236818 01/13/2022 1338 C.ES. GAF/139105 600.256.410.0000.40 SUPPLIES $200.64
236818  01/13/2022 1338 C.E.S. GAF/139113 100.254.4110.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $237.59
Check Total: $535.3¢
236819  D1/13/2022 1338 CAMP, MARQUIS 1/6 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
238820 (1/13/2022 1338 CAPSTONE 264730 202.113.445.0000.22 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,899.00
Check Total: $1,999.00
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143573 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $846.55
236821  01/M13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CG. 143676 6(:0.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $521.40
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143677 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $434.45
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143702 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $112.25
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143704 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $615.50
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CARCLINA PRODUCE COQ. 143731 600.256.450.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $385.95
236821 01/13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143767 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $1,262.50
236821 01M13/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143858 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $156.20
236821 01/113/2022 1338 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143861 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $278.45
Check Total: $4,613.65
236822 01/13/2022 1338 CATAWBA COUNTY SCHOOLS  GHS Wrestling 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $280.00
Check Total: $280.00
236823  01/13/2022 1338 CHAVOUS, RYAN 12/20 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
236824 (©1/13/2022 1338 CHEROKEE NATIONAL GOLF & GHS Girl Golf 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $570.24
RECREATION CLUB
Check Total: $570.24
236825 01/13/2022 1338 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 010822-02 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,984.39
236825 01/13/2022 1338 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 010822-03 100.254.323.0060.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,312.57
Check Total: $3,7296.96
236826  01/13/2022 1338 CUDD, JEAN F Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.10 TRAVEL $63.28
Check Total: $63.28
236827 01/13/2022 1338 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10549697938 100.214.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $250.56
Check Total: $250.56
236828 01/13/2022 1338 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 90329734 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31
: Check Total; $265.31
236829 01/13/2022 1338 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND 12120 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $200.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $200.00
236830  01/13/2022 1338 DORMAN HIGH SCHOOL DHS Bskipl Trnt-BHS ~ 781.271.395.4000.01 TOURNAMENT FEES $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
236831 01/13/2022 1338 DUKES, RONNIE L. 12/20 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $100.00
' EXPENSE
Chack Total: $100.00
236832 01/13/2022 1338 DUNCAN, KENNETH L. 12121 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: “ Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks D Exclude Manual Checks [:] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236833 01/13/2022 1338 ELMORE, DEBRA Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 TRAVEL $19.88
Check Total: $19.88
236834 01/13/2022 1338 EE(}C:ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161523 100.266.540.1000.32 E-RATE EQUIPMENT $34,506.93
_ Check Total: $34,506.93
236836 01/13/2022 1338 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5004113-0 202.188.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $1,657.82
Check Total: $1,657.82
236836 01/13/2022 1338 FRALEY, KRIS M. 12/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
236837 01/13/2022 1336 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS151029 291.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $2,566.06
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
Cheack Total; $2,566.06
236838 01/13/2022 1338 GOFORTH, SPENCER 12/20 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 QFFICIALS/SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Chack Total: $100.00
236839 01/13/2022 1338 GOOD, DARRELL 1/6 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
236840 01/13/2022 1338 HODGE FLOCRS 1-20357 522.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,299.59
236840 01/13/2022 1338 HODGE FLOCRS 1-20357 522.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $595.20
236840 01/13/2022 1338 HODGE FLOORS 1-20358 522,253.530.0000.35 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $3,060.39
236840 01/13/2022 1338 HODGE FLOORS 1-20358 522.253.530.0000.35 IMPROVEMENTS~-NON $5,681.25
Check Total: $10,636.43
236841 01M13/2022 1338 HOLCOMB, CHARLOTTE Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $6.16
Check Total: $6.16
236842 01/13/2022 1338  HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6143966 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCFLLANEQUS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INCG. PURCHASED SERVICE
Check Total: $1,701.60
236843 011372022 1338 [C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 25542 100.254.323.0000.25 RFPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,444.00
Check Total; $2,444.00
236844 01M13/2022 1338 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28178 783.271.660.1015.03 BASKETBALL $138.08
236844 01113/2022 1338 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28178 783.271.660.1015.03 BASKETBALL $0.00
Check Total: $136.08
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236845 01/M13/2022 1338 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01065 100.254.410.0010.35 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $18,528.95
236845 (1/13/2022 1338 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 2823 781.271.395.3000.01 GYM FLOOR $2,450.00

Check Totat: $21,048.95

236846 01/13/2022 1338 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV#001 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,085.00
Check Total: $1,085.00

236847 01/13/2022 1338 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10427523 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $7.04
Check Total: $7.04

238848 01/13/2022 1338 LEMMONS, LACEY C. Lemmons - Chrg Re  884.001.990.0000.02_ REVENUE $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901351-1CJUBV 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $53.55
236849  09/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901354-HYGBOP 600.256.410,0000.25 SUPPLIES $7.68
236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS AGCOUNT  901425-IBJTGK 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $121.95
236849 011372022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901473-HPPWOL 600.256.410.0000.40 SUPPLIES $20.51
236849 0113/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901632-IAJAGM 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $34.33
236849  01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901757-IANZKP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $110.76
236849  01/13/2022 1328 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901871-HZQVGF 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $183.65
236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902387-HZWWWD 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.52
236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902569-HXWORR 600.256.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES $117.77
236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902760-IBORTC 100,254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.23
236849 01/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 90281 1-ICJUAN 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $57.45
236849 011312022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902840-ICJUAC 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $43.26
238849  (1/13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902908-IAXWRZ 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENAMNCE SUPPLIES $53.27
236840  01M13/2022 1338 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906623-IBYLSX 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $51.29
Check Total: $879.22

236850 01/13/2022 1338 I!'\;:‘[I%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4593770143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,015.00
236850 01/13/2022 1338 IT]%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4593830143 100.214.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,880.00
Check Total: $5,895.00

236851 01/13/2022 1338 MCCRAW, JESSICA Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 TRAVEL $11.20
Check Total: $11.20
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236852 011372022 1338 MCCRAW, JOHN 12/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $280.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $280.00
236853  01/13/2022 1338 MCDOWELL, DANIEL 1110 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
236854 01/13/2022 1338 MCTA 566 100.115.640.1100.95 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
236855 01/13/2022 1338 MITCHELL, JULIEL Dec 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $58.24
Check Total: $58.24
236856 01/13/2022 1338 MORGAN, SHERRI L Oct-Dec 21 Mileage 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $20.12
Check Total: $29.12
236857 01/13/2022 1338 OLIVER, PAMELA Dec 21 Mileage 100.266.232.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $42.84
236857 01/13/2022 1338 OLIVER, PAMELA - Nov 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $19.60
Check Total: $62.44
236858 01/13/2022 1338 PARTS TOWN, LLC 28733500 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $248,02
Check Total: $248.02
236859 01/13/2022 1338 m’TTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod - 1/10/22 600.256.460.0000.03 FOODP PURCHASES $1,489.50
a
Check Total: $1,489.50
236860 01/13/2022 1338 PEELER, KATHY . Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $33.88
Check Total: $33.88
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951962 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $262.22
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951966 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $399.58
236861  01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951967 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $250.84
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951968 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $402.70
235861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951969 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $249.12
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19861970 600.256.460.0000.07 EOOD PURCHASES $311.70
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19951973 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $398.72
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 196561974 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $354.34
236861  01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19952329 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $162.10
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19958105 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $576.11
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236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19963926 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $287.52
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975671 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $237.33
236861 01/13/2022 - 1338 PET DAIRY 19975672 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $161.67
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975673 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $571.14
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975674 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $323.65
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975675 600.256.450.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $387.63
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975678 600.258.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $300.24
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975679 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $576.11
236861 01/13/2022 1338 PET DAIRY 19975680 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $281.72

Check Total: $6,494 54
236862  01/13/2022 1338 PIRKEY, HALEY Nov 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $58.24
Check Total: $58.24
236863 01/13/2022 1338 POOLE, JOHN 12/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $122.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $122.50
236864 01/13/2022 1338 PORTER, EDDIE 1/6 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
236865 01/13/2022 1338 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82211 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $902.86
Check Total: $902.86
236866 01/13/2022 1338 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12438 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $0.00
PRINTING
236866 01/13/2022 1338 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12438 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $0.00
PRINTING
236866 01/13/2022 1338 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12438 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $238.46
PRINTING
2368656 01/13/2022 1338 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12438 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $0.00
PRINTING
Check Total: $238.46
236867 01/13/2022 1338 PRYOR, PHILLIP 12121 GHS Seu/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $100.00
236868 01/13/2022 1338 READ TO THEM, INC 17012827 100.233.410.3100.20 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $2.411.85
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $2,411.65
236869 011312022 1338 RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 008743 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,749.60
236869 01/13/2022 1338 RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 008752 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,182.32
Check Total: $2,941.92
236870 01/13/2022 1338 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Dec 21 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $1,383.40
236870  01/13/2022 1338 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Nov 21 - Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $1,672.65
236870 01/13/2022 1338 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Oct 21 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $2,139.25
236870 01/13/2022 1338 SC DEPT OF EBUCATION Sept 21 Fuel 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $1,391.54
Check Total: $6,586.84
236871 017132022 1338 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103916273 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $2,262.18
Check Total: $2,262.18
236872 01/13/2022 1338 SCRUGGS, LECNARD C, 1220 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
236872 01/13/2022 1338 SCRUGGS, LEONARD C. 1221 GHS Sec/off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
' EXPENSE
Check Total: $200.00
236873 01/13/2022 1338 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 5743 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $406.25
Check Total: $406.25
236874 01/13/2022 1338 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003624033 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $2,754.65
236874 01/13/2022 1338 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003624044 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $798.34
: Check Total: $3,552.99
236875 01/13/2022 1338 ﬁ\‘HCRED-IT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8000638344 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $104.72
Check Total: $104.72
236876 01/13/2022 1338 SMITH, CHARLESE. 1110 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
236877 01/13/2022 1338 SMITH, JERRY 1/8 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $105.00
236876  01/13/2022 1338 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51009361 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $6,462,19
EQUIPMENT
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236878 01/13/2022 1338 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51033519 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $226.86
' SUPPLIES

236878 01/13/2022 1338  SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51033519 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $208.33
SUPPLIES

236878 01/13/2022 1338 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51033519 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,726.57
SUPPLIES

236878 01/13/2022 1338 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51033519 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,195.08
SUPPLIES

236878 01/13/2022 1338  SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/51313377 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $1,081.34

Check Total: $12,900.37

236879 01/13/2022 1338 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BE75 100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED $5,740.00

SCHOOL LLEAGUE

Check Total; $5,740.00

235880 01/13/2022 1338 SPAM GROUPR, LLG Dec 21 Fuel 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $3,384.94

' Check Total: $3,384.94

236881 011372022 1338 SPARTANBURG LB228 100.144.373.0000.46 AVID EARLY COLLEGE $1,530.00

COMMUNITY_999958

Check Total: $1,530.00

236882 01/13/2022 1338 SPENCER, LASHONDRA Dec 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 TRAVEL $43.12

Check Total: $43.12

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102823 600.256.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $124.45

256883 01/1372022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102852 600.256.460.0000.19 FOQOD PURCHASES $244.77

236883 (1/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102863-1/4/2022 600.256.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $269.33

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102858 600.256.450.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $128.50

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102859 600.256.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $197.94

236883  01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102860 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $298.13

236883  01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102861 600.256.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES $24.89

235883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102872 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $65.98

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102925 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $160.84

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102930 600.256.460.0000.23 FOODR PURCHASES $217.10

236883 01/13/2022 1338 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102931 600.255.,410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $234.76

Check Total: $1,966.69
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236884 01/M13/2022 1338 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 973894256-DEC 21 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $2,595.09
Check Total: $2,595.09

236885 01/13/2022 1338 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031-12/27/21 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $667.27
Check Total: $667.27

236886 01/13/2022 1338 ?;JHC!:E PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21-Veh 17 1/7/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $12.00
236886 01/13/2022 1338 ;II'\}I-ICE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO21 -Veh 2 1/7/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
Check Total: $47.00

236887 01/M3/2022 1338 THE READING WAREHOUSE 214097 100.222.430.2100.22 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $744.13
Check Total: $744.13

236888 01/13/2022 1338 THE SALVATION ARMY A GA GPES - DEC Kindness  722.271.410.3001.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $740.00
Check Total: $740.00

236889 01/13/2022 1338 TREASURED THERAPY INVOD21 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,736.00

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,736.00

236890 01/13/2022 1338 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 18566 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,108.95
Check Total: $1,108.95

236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0012229 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $900.05
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246366 600.256.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $448.27
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FODDSERVICE, INC. 0246367 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $1,604.59
236891 011372022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0246379 600.256.461.0000.08 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
236891 01M3/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0246381 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
236801  01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777113 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $2,855.31
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777114 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $98.40
236891 0171372022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. Q777115 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $1,793.21
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777116 600.256.416.0000.23 SUPPLIES $95.84
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777117 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $3,808.38
236897 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777118 500.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $347.72
236891  01/13/2022 1338 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777121 600.256.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $232.48
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING, 0777122 B00.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $1,087.76
236891 01/13/2022 1338  U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777123 £00.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $1,608.92
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777124 600.256.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $143.52
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236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777829 600.256.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $248.17
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777835 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $2,652.95
235891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777836 £800.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $597.79
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0780741 600.,256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $2,618.74
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0780744 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES §712.14
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0780745 600.266.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $204.05
236891 01/13/2022 1338 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 777830 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $3,137.40
Check Total: $25,215.69
236892 01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81717886-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $151.15
236802 01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 821688658-00 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $350.59
236892  01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82206856-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $213.93
236892 01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82352342.00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,304.81
236892 01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82420380-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $142.02
236892  01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82454747-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $71.99
236892  01/13/2022 1338 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82510365-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $164.07
Check Total: $2,407.56
236893 01/13/2022 1338 X)g;ORY TEAM APPAREL, INC. 2021000217060 787.271.660.1002.07 CHEER $412.84
Check Total: $412.84
236894 0111372022 1338 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2412021 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
236894  01/13/2022 1338 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2412021 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $27.04
236894 01/13/2022 1338 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2412031 100.252.395\.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $95.00
Check Total: $122.04
238895 01/13/2022 1338 WATKINS, ANNETTE Dec 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $14.56
Check Total: $14.56
236896 01/13/2022 1338 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL 5018393134 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $26,308.28
LEASING
Check Total: $26,308.28
236897 01/13/2022 1338  WHITE, RICHARD D. 12/20 GHS Secfoff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
236897 01/13/2022 1338 WHITE, RICHARD D. 12/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $100.00
EXPENSE
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Check Total. $200.00
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V193305 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
236898  01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V305212 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $678.97
WITHHOLDINGS
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V305212 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,775.07
PAYABLE
235898  01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V383020 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,641.47
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1268 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V416836 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,669.83
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V477381 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V504541 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT . $198,542.03
‘ WITHHOLDINGS
236898 01/28/2022 1208 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V504541 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $503,194.36
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V513132 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,645.03
’ PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1208 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V546947 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF OR® $3,666.33
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V547998 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $197,256.38
WITHHOLDINGS
236808 (1/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V547998 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $499,935.98
PAYABLE
236898 01/28/2022 1288 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM VG6123 100.000.487.0000.C0 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
236898  01/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V669810 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
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236898 (1/28/2022 1298 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V996176 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $658.19
WITHHOLDINGS
236808 01/28/2022 1258 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V996176 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,720.74
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,419,925.94
236899 01/28/2022 13568 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V334789 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
236899 01/28/2022 1356 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V334789 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
236900 01/28/2022 1356 ASIFLEX V626953 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $334.16
236900 01/28/2022 1356  ASIFLEX V739637 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
236900  01/28/2022 1356 ASIFLEX VO2570 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $5,005.38
Check Totat: $5,349.96
236901 01/28/2022 1356 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V626837 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $834.88
SERVICES
236901 01/28/2022 1356 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V626837 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $463.82
SERVICES PAYARLE
Cheack Total: $1,298.70
236902 01/28/2022 1356 NC CHILD SUPPORT V108612 100.000.455.0088.00 NC CHILD SUPPORT $129.00
Check Total: $129.00
236903 01/28/2022 1366 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF VO63751 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
236904 (1/28/2022 1356 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SP V379800 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $166.19
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total: $166.19
236905 01/28/2022 1356 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V433917 100.000.455,0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $717.85
236906 01/28/2022 1356 TIAA-CREF V243370 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,857.99
236906 01/28/2022 1356 TIAA-CREF V243370 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1.032.21
PAYABLE
Check Tetal: $2,890.20
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236907 01/28/2022 1356 WAGE GARNISHMENT V187337 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WACGES $134.03
PROCESSING UNIT
Check Total: $134.03
236908 01/28/2022 1357 ASIFLEX V701364 100.000.456.0085.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $82.94
FEE
Check Total: $82.94
236908 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL. V113617 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.16
235909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V15202 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
236009 01/28/2022 1367 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V170511 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V175373 100.000.455.6015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V309642 100.000.455.0015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V316738 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $119.15
236900  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V318989 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,032.16
236909 01/28/2022 1367 COLOMIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V347094 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V380869 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
236908  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL /3068 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
238909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V4023 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V432896 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.13
236909  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V434779 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71
236909 01/28/2022 1357  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V43819 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
236900  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V441196 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
238909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V445032 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
2358900 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V471205 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONMIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V52729 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
236009 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL 543800 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2.472.28
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V597819 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $04.77
236900 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V643748 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
236008  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V657772 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $119.15
235909 01/28/2022 1357 COLCNIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V675234 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
236809 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V68028 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
236009  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V757536 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
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236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V769834 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.13
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V780460 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,032.18
236809 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V79911 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
236900 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V857371 100.000.455.0016,00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71
236908 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V892848 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.77
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V934570 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFF INSURANCE $68.45
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V042954 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2472.28
236800  01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL VO59824 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $68.45
236909 01/28/2022 1357 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V97061 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.16

Check Total: $14,207 56

236910 01/28/2022 1357  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V116777 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES

236910 01/28/2022 1357 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V20516 100,000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES

236910  01/28/2022 1357 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V637123 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES

236910  01/28/2022 1357 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V811754 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES

Check Total: $1,050.74

236911  01/27/2022 1358 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/a THERAPY [NV-448081 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS

236911  01/27/2022 1358 3 CHORDS, INC. dfb/a THERAPY  INV-448156 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS

Check Total: $6,080.00

236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 496478393 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($0.39)

236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090133541229 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $90.93

236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090133640694 100.115.410.1255.85 POWER EQUIPMENT $294.32

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

236912 01/27/2022 1368 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090133680689 795.190.5660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $41.17

236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090133740734 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $46.41

236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5030 5090133740767 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $44.70

236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090133740777 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $83.00

235912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134040830 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $142.79
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236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090134040876 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4.56
236012  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090134140959 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $56.43
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134140961 795.190.660.3015,95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $204.35
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090134240094 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $53.59

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090134241038 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $27.07
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134341074 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $166.91
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134341076 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($44.70)
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5000134341092 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $39.64
236912  01/27/2022 1358  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134341103 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $31.96
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000134480746 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY - $80.01
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134741208 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $33.25
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5000134741213 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.76
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134841243 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $21.75
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000134841272 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $22.08
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134841288 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $3.96
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134931318 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $58.32
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090134941341 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $41.70
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
236012 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTQ PARTS #5090 5090134941353 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.88
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090134941354 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($2.94)
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090135041406 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $210.98
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000135141463 795.190.660.3015 .95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $66.41
236912  01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090135141467 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $38.96
238012 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000135141468 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($66.41)
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5060135141476 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $11.56
236912 01/27/2022 1358 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090135141503 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $23.80
Check Total: $1,887.81
236913  01/27/2022 1358 ALLEGRA 98885 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $180.36
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $180.36
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236914  01/27/2022 1358 AMN HEALTHCARE INC., 3422723 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437 .50
236914 01/27/2022 1358 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3422733 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,627.30
236914 01/27/2022 1358 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3426541 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,486.25
236914 01/27/2022 1358 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3426569 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236914 01/27/2022 1358 AMN HEALTHCARE INC, 3426570 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,470.00
Check Tetal: $12,458.55
236915  01/27/2022 1358 ANDYMARK, INC. EL437XE 100.114.410.0500.38 LEGO ROROTICS SUPPLIES $2,595.56
Check Total: $2,595.56
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AG34772263 211.221.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC, AG34772263 211.221.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $377.45
236916 0172772022 1358 APPLE INC. AG34772263 211.224.312.1019.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
236916  01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH13068645 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH13068645 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $14,899.68
SUPPLIES
236316 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH13068545 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH13068645 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH13068645 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236916  01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC, AH13068645 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH14169162 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND {IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916  01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH14169162 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH14169162 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916 01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH14169162 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
SUPPLIES
236916  01/27/2022 1358 APRPLE INC. AH141891862 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $5,030.64
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236916  01/27/2022 1358 APPLE INC. AH14169162 329.115.540.0000.95 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236916 01/27/2022 1368 APPLE INC. AH15306858 203.161.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $70.00
_ Check Total: $20,377.78
236917 01/27/2022 1368  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 000230679049 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $399.85
236917  01/27/2022 1358 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 000230694103 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
236917 01/27/2022 1358 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 000230897783 100,254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
236817 01/27/2022 1358 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230705391 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
Check Total: $1,363.09
236918 01/27/2022 1358 ARNOLD, COREY BHS Sec/Off 1/10/22 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $50.00
Check Total:. $50.00
236918  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $293.30
236819  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423082602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $56.90
236918  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $448.98
236919  01/27/2022 1368 AT&T 803M423882602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.24
236919 01/27/2022 13658 ATAT 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $551.43
235019  01/27/2022 1358 ATS&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.24
236919  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $70.85
236919  01/27/2022 1358 ATS&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $94.87
236919  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.24
236919 01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $180.46
236919  01/27/2022 1368 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $118.08
236019  01/27/2022 1358 ATAT 803M423982602Jan21  {00.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $123.75
236919  01/27/2022 1358  ATA&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.24
236919 01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423582602Jan21 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $70.85
236919 01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $23.61
236919  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $182.60
236919  01/27/2022 1368 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $94.47
236919 01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.37
236919 - 01/27/2022 1358 ATAT 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,841.88
236919  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $71.71
236919 01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.24
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236919  01/27/2022 1358 AT&T 803M423982602Jan21  100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $223.32
236919 01/27/2022 1358 ATS&T 803M423982602Jan21 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $189.61

Chack Total: $5,914.24
236920 01/27/2022 1358 Beyond Now Consulting 016 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $2,065.00
Check Total: $2,065.00
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20294085 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,418.00
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20294087 100.123.313.0000,31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20294088 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,309.50
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20298196 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,092.50
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20298197 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $540.00
235921  01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20298199 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,984.00
236921 01/27/2022 1358 BLAZERWORKS 20298200 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,067.50
Check Total: $12,661.50
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 914910411 787.271.410.2000.07 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,132.79
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915023338 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $1,669.68
236922  01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915023338 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $0.00
236922  01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915023338 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $77.30
236922  01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915077839 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $42 51
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915077839 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $0.00
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915077839 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $0.00
236022  01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915165791 787.271.410.2000.07 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,231.94
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 9151657 787.271.410.2000.07 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $272.16
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915499335 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $1,129.73
236922 01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915541601 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $737.10
236922  01/27/2022 1358 BSN SPORTS 915541601 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $564.68
Check Totak $7,157.89
236923 01/27/2022 1358 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY Booking Fee-22-BHS 781.271.640.0000.01 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
236924  01/27/2022 1358 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN GHS Sec/Off 1/24/22 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $50.00
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236928  (1/27/2022 1358 C.ES. GAF/M39129 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $44.03
236925 01/27/2022 1368 C.E.S. GAF/139236 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $648.00
236925 01/27/2022 1358 C.E.S. GAF/1358239 100.254,410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.97
236925 01/27/2022 1358 C.E.S. GAF/139247 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $162.00
236925 01/27/2022 1358 C.E.S, GAF/139274 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $27.09
236925 01/27/2022 1358 CE.S. GAF/139346 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $164.06
' Check Total: $1,050.15
236926  01/27/2022 1358 CAMP, MARQUIS GMS Sec/Off-1/10/22 784,271.380.0000.24 OFEICIAL / SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $105.00
236927 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 0004873 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $556.75
SERVICE, LLC
236927  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4796 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $2,271.41
SERVICE, LLC
236027 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4848 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,802.22
SERVICE, LLC
236927  01/27/2022 1358 CARGCLINA BUS SALES AND 4863 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $800.00
SERVICE, LLC
236927  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4866 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $2,144.05
SERVICE, LLC
236927  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4872 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $2,322.63
SERVICE, LLC
Check Total: $9,897.06
236028 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA HEADWEAR 14031812 703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $561.55
Check Total: $561.55
236929  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143679 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $258.35
236020 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 143680 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $580.50
236929  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143691 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $817.85
236929 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143716 600.256.460,0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $88.20
236929  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO, 143872 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $847.40
236920  01/27/2022 13586 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143874 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $901.55
236929  01/27/2022 1358 CARCLINA PRCDUCE GO, 143876 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $549.45
236029 01/27/2022 1368 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO, 143881 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $561.30
236920  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143884 600.266.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $1,016.85
Printed:  02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page:; 41



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236029 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143889 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $667.40
236929 01/27/2022 13586 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143054 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $519.30
236929 0172772022 13568 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 143870 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $165.70
236929 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 143997 600.256.460.0C00.20 FOOD PURCHASES $232.30
236926  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144072 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $254,10
238929 01/27/2022 1358 CARCLINA PROBUCE CO. 144147 600.256.460.000C.10 FOOD PURCHASES $253.85
236929  01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144129 800.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $421.95
236929 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144138 600.256.450.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $55.05
236920 01/27/2022 1358 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144689 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $87.60

Check Total: $8,278.50

236930 01/27/2022 1358 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 49414 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $8.73

Check Total: $8.73

236931 01/27/2022 1358 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 164682056254 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $244.91

236931  01/27/2022 1358 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206308 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $319.77

236931  01/27/2022 1358 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16518209393 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $240.00

Check Total: $804.68

236932  01/27/2022 1358 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 011422-03 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,350.14

236932 01/27/2022 1358 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 01142208 100.254,323,0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2.472.18

Check Total. $4.822.32

236933 01/27/2022 1368 CROCKER, DONNA 1/20/22 Tchr Req Rei 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $98.87

236933 01/27/2022 1358 CROCKER, DONNA 1/24 Tchr Req Reim 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $10.00

Check Total: $108.87

236934  01/27/2022 1358 CROWN AWARDS 36265273 703.273.410.4038.03 SUPPLLES $528.95

Check Total; $528.95

236935 01/27/2022 1358 CUMMING MANAGEMENT 106123 100.232.323.0000.37 FACILITIES STUDY $20,125.00

GROUP, INC.

B Check Total: $20,125.00

236936 01/27/2022 1358 DAVIDSON, ALEX BHS Sec/Off-1/10/22  781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

236937 01/27/2022 1358 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10554100418 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $3,481.92
SUPPLIES
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236937 01/27/2022 1358 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10554100418 207.115.410.00086.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $596.15
SUPPLIES
236937 01/27/2022 1358 DELL MARKETING L.P, 10554100418 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $120.96
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $4,199.03
236938 01/27/2022 1358 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 90331369 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31
Check Total; $265.31
236939 01/27/2022 1358 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY E. GHS Sec/Off 1/24/22 783.271.320.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total; $90.00
236940 01/27/2022 1358 EDUCATION ADVANCED, INC. 12435 338.113.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES $19,750.04
23694C 01/27/2022 1358 EDUCATION ADVANCED, INC. 12435 338.114.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES $7,438.00
236940 01/27/2022 1358 EDUCATION ADVANCED, INC. 12435 338.114.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES $0.00
2360940 01/27/2022 1358 EDUCATION ADVANCED, INC. 12435 338.114.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES $10,895.96
Check Total: $38,084.00
236941  01/27/2022 1358 FALLS, JULIE Jan 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $58.79
236941 01/27/2022 1368 FALLS, JULIE Nov/Dec 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $111.44
‘ Check Total: $170.23
236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44275 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $96.06
CONTROL, INC
236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $4.77
CONTROL, INC
236942  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.02 PEST CONTROL $57.98
CONTROL, INC :
236942 01/27/2022 1388 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $12.20
CONTROL, INC
236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0000.03 PEST CONTROL $272.94
CONTROL, INC
236942  (O1/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.07 PEST CONTROL $56.62
CONTROL, INC
236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.09 PEST CONTROL $34.93
CONTROL, INC
236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.10 PEST CONTROL $32.21
CONTROL, INC
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236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.15 PEST CONTROL $80.96
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.19 PEST CONTROL $61.48
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44278 100.254.323.0009.20 PEST CONTROL $45.63
CONTROL, INC

236942  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHCICE TERMITE & PEST 44275 100.254.323.0009.21 PEST CONTROL $58.80
CONTROL, INC

236942  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.22 PEST CONTROL $47.44
‘ CONTROL, INC

236942  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.23 PEST CONTROL $49 01
CONTROL, INC

236942  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44275 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1388 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $120.46
CONTROL, INGC

238942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.25 PEST CONTROL $45.90
CONTROL, INC

236842  01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254,323,0009.29 PEST CONTROL $14.60
CONTROL, INC

238942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254,323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1368 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE 8 PEST 44776 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.45 PEST CONTROL $14.00
CONTROL, INC

236942 01/27/2022 1358 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44276 100.254.323.0009.95 PEST CONTROL $21.20
CONTROL, INC

Check Total: $1,224.02

236043  01/27/2022 1358 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 411030 100.222.430.2100.02 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $8.95

INC

Check Total: $8.95

236944  01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 8482 100.113.311.0000.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $4,500.00

236944  01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.113.311.0000.24 ADMIN FEES $4,500.00
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236944 01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.113.311.0000.24 ADMIN FEES $4,500.00
236944  Q1/27/2022 1368 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.113.311.0000.24 ADMIN FEES $4,500.00
236944  01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.114.311.0000.01 INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS - $4,500.00
FACES FEES
236944  01/27/2022 1356 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.114.311.0000.03 INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS - $4,500.00
FACES FEES
236944 01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.114.311.0000.27 INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS — $4,500.00
FACES FEES
236944  01/27/2022 1358 FORFEIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.114.311.0000.27 INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS — $4,500.00
. FACES FEES
236944 (01/27/2022 1358 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6482 100.114.311.0000.27 INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS — $4,500.00
FACES FEES
Check Total: $40,500.00
236945  01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 263688 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $18.35
236945  (01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 263701 100.254.410.0600.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $65.86
236945 01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 263710 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $9.71
236045 01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 263826 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.27
236945 01/27/2022 13568 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 264180 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.32
236945 01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 264236 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $15.11
236945 01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267013 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $52.02
236045 01/27/2022 1358 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267155 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $24.89
Check Total: $217.53
236948  01/27/2022 1358 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQDO17350788 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $287.95
COMPANY
Check Total: $287.95
236047  01/27/2022 1358 HODGE FLOORS 1-20418 522 253.540.0000.36 EQUIPMENT $3,006.43
Check Total: $3,006.43
236948 01/27/2022 1358 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 880758 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $587.03
Check Total: $587.03
236049  01/27/2022 1358 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 1803509 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $510.30
SERVICES
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236949 01/27/2022 1358 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 1903509 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $243.06
SERVICES

235949  01/27/2022 1358 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 3903469 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,689.26
SERVICES

236949 01/27/2022 1358 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 5803639 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
SERVICES

236949 01/27/2022 1358 HOME DEPOT CREDIT 5903639 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($200.24)
SERVICES

Check Total: $2,242.38

236950 01/27/2022 1358 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-5166028 100.213.399.5000,31 MISCELLANEQUS $1,701.60

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC, PURCHASED SERVICE
236950 01/27/2022 1358 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6174964 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCFLLANEOUS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE

Check Total: $3,403.20

236951 01/27/2022 1368 |.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 25573 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,388.00

Check Total: $2,388.00

236052 01/27/2022 1358 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28232 703.273.410.3018.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,858.67

236952 01/27/2022 1358 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28233 703.273.410.3018.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $459.36

Check Total: $2,318.03

236953  01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-3 522.253.540.0000.35 EQUIPMENT $9,643.23

236953 01/27/2022 1366 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-3 522.253.540.0000.35 EQUIPMENT $0.00

236053 01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-3 522.253.540.0000.35 EQUIPMENT $0.00

236953  01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-3 522.253.540.0000.35 FQUIPMENT $0.00

236953 01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 282873-3 522.253.540.0000.35 EQUIPMENT $0.00

236953 01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 2828733 522.253.540.0000.35 EQUIPMENT $0.00

236953  01/27/2022 1358 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 2858 784.271.395.3000.24 CYM FLOOR $2,450.00

Check Total; $12,093.23

236054 (1/27/2022 13568 XL LEARNING 5427009 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $5,250.00

Check Total: $5,250.00

236955 01/27/2022 1358 Jackson Therapy Pariners, LLC 41-83734236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

236955 01/27/2022 1358 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC ~ 41-83834236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

Check Total: $5,250.00

236056  01/27/2022 1358 JACOB CLIFFORD D/B/A 0002585 100.114.410.1105.03 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES $580.00
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Check Total: $580.00

236957  01/27/2022 1358 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC 0002 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $490.00

236957  01/27/2022 1368 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INVE003 100.123.313,2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $525.00

Check Total: $1,015.00

236958 01/27/2022 1358 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 591203122321 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $61.55

COMPANY d/b/fa

Check Total: $61.55

236959  01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $44.30
INC.

236959 01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $220.32
INC.

236959 01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $57.12
INC.

236959 01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $51.84
INC,

236859  01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $25.92
. INC.

236958 01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $30.24
INC.

236959  01/27/2022 1358 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 77823 784.271.410.3000.24 ATHLETIC AWARDS $43.20
INC.

Check Total: $472.94

236960 01/27/2022 1358 LEARNING A-Z 4697060 202.113.410.0413.21 SUPPLIES $5,540.40

Check Total: $5,540.40

236961 01/27/2022 1358 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL CatsKickCancer-GHS 783.271.395.4000,03 TOURNAMENT FEES $375.00

236961 01/27/2022 1358 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL GHS Golf 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $350.00

Check Total: $725.00

236962 01/27/2022 1358 LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY 12072021 100.144.325.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY LEASE $37,500.00

Check Total: $37,500.00

236063  G1/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  023663000000CM-14  795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($125.45)

236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901571-IAJAGC 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $970.82

’ SUPPLIES
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901883-IASZJK 100.115.410.1223.85 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $86.08
SUPPLIES ‘
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236063 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901935-ICXYFC 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $407.27
SUPPLIES
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902399-HZWWWE 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY %6.97
236963 01/27/2022 1368 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902664-ICFYZA 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $550.01
SUPPLIES
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902678-IBORST 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $240.49
SUPPLIES
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906705-IAXWSE 100.115.410.1250.95 SUPPLIES FIRE & LAW $79.69
' ENFORCEMENT
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  911722-HZWWAWY 100.115.410,1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $19.18
SUPPLIES
236963  01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  985319--|AFKBT 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTIONS $422,09
SUPPLIES
236963 01/27/2022 1358 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  985319-IAFKBT 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,930.17
Check Total: $7,587.30
236664 01/27/2022 1358 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4683420143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
INC.
236964 01/27/2022 1358  MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4727290143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
INC.
Check Total: $6,750.00
236965 01/27/2022 1358 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL 202201 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $6,000.00
Check Total: $6,000.00
236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 3060004401 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $150,572.52
AMERICA, INC.
236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225,255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $8,031.96
AMERICA, INC.
236966  01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225.255 410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.
235866 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225.255,410,0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.
236966  01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE GOMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
] AMERICA, INC.
236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225.255.410.0000,26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.,
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236966  (1/27/2022 1358  MORILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-1 225.265.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.,

236966 01/27/2022 13586 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966  01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225.255.410,0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $39,980.00
AMERICA, INC,

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225,255,410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $1,000.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225255 410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-2 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236066 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 3060004402 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236066 01/27/2022 1358  MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 2285 255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

238966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 225.255.410.0000.26 8US CAMERA WITH DVR $1,074.60
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966 01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 225.255.410.0000.25 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC,

236066 01/27/2022 1356 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 3060004403 225.255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $595.00
AMERICA, INC.

236966  01/27/2022 1358 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 306000440-3 225,255.410.0000.26 BUS CAMERA WITH DVR $0.00
AMERICA, INC.

Check Total: $201,654.08

236967 01/27/2022 1358 QOLEY, STEPHANIE G December 21 Mileage  703.004.790.4023.03 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $6.44

INCOME
236967 01/27/2022 1358 OOLEY, STEPHANIE G November 21 Mileage  703.001.790.4023.03 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $17.36
INCOME
- Check Total: $23.80
236068  01/27/2022 1358 PATTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 1/24/22 GHS 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $1,416.00
d/bla
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Check Total. $1,416.00

236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19951965 800.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $275.43
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 15951971 600.255.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $526.40
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19963924 £00.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $275.43
236969 01/2772022 1358 PET DAIRY 19963925 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $375.13
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19975676 600.256.460.0000.03 00D PURCHASES $526.40
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19975677 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $547.46
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991876 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $500.55
236989 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991877 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $238.75
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991878 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $400.44
236069 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991879 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $351.52
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991880 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $225.53
2365960 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991881 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $174.91
236969  01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991682 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $490.16
236960  01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991883 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $474 11
2369690 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991884 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $324.51
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 19991885 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $332.34
238969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20000015 600.256.450.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $249.99
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20000016 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $372.82
236969  01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20000017 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD PURCHASES $275.29
236969 01/27/2022 1368 PET DAIRY 20000018 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $651.18
236069 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20007804 500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $337.44
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20007805 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $376.26
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20007806 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $211.59
236969 01/27/2022 13568 PET DAIRY 20007807 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $197.81
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017683 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $249.99
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017684 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $312.40
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017685 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $778.64
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017686 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $315.95
236968 (1/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017687 600.256.460.0000.08 FOOD PURCHASES $162.82
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236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017688 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $492.98
238969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017689 600.256.460.0000,15 FOOD PURCHASES $688.21
236960  01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017690 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $251.41
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017691 600.256.480.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $455.58
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20017692 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $303.72
236969  01/27/2022 1368 PET DAIRY 20018065 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $149.58
23696% 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20069389 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $275.43
238969  01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20069390 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $275.56
236969 01/27/2022 1358 PET DAIRY 20069393 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $198.50
236969 01/27/2022 1388 PET DAIRY 20069397 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $367.00
236969  01/27/2022 1358  PET DAIRY 786110562 600.2556.460.0000.61 FOOD PURCHASES $75.93

Check Total: $14,065.15

236970 Q1/27/2022 1358 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3693-12/21/21 GHS 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $554.47
Check Tofal; $554.47

236971  01/27/2022 1358 PORTER, TERRY GHS Sec/Of-1/24/22 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00

EXPENSE

Check Total; $90.G00

236972 01/27/2022 1358 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82231 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,447.56
236972  01/27/2022 1358 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82237 100.254.323.0000.29 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $712.33
Check Total: $2,159.82

236973 01/27/2022 1358 PROS GOLF SHOP, INC. GHS Golf 783.271.540.6000.03 EQUIPMENT $950.40
Check Total: $950.40

236974  01/27/2022 1358 PURCHASE POWER 23601212121 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $270.99
Check Total: $270.99

236975  01/27/2022 1358 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002170390 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $9,525.60
Check Total: $8,525.60

236976 017272022 1358 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 60442160 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $4,213.77
236076 01/27/2022 1358 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 951357651 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $70.20
236976  01/27/2022 1358 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 951366854 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $3,467.26
Check Total: $7.751.23
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236977 01/27/2022 1358 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000528448 100.412.720.0000.36 PMTS TO OTHER GOVT $286.19
UNITS/TRANSITS

Check Total: $286.19

236978 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOLASTIC, INC 35367144 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $1,436.00
Check Totat: $1,436.00

236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202,113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $47.24
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $2.24
236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $18.23
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 306103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $31.94
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $35.45
236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $15.93
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $28.62
236979 01/27/2022 1368 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914268 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $0.91
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $6.40
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $5.66
236978  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $4.70
236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L1.C 308103914268 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $21.00
2360979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $20.47
236879 01/27/2022 1368 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $16.84
236979  01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LILC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $14 95
236979 01/27/2022 1358 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103914269 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $14.03
Check Total: $292.61

236980  01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254 340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $6.65
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $6.56
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340,0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
236880 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $8.31
236980  01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254,340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $1.32
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $1.67
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $0.00
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236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254 340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $2.54
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 160.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $3.14
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $10.10
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $4.20
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $3.27
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $2.39
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $4.64
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.04
236980 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $31.76
236880 01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.32 TELFPHONE $0.00
236980  01/27/2022 1358 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.22
236980 (1/27/2022 1368 SEGRA 2121796 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $2.17
Check Total: $88.98
236981 01/27/2022 1358 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9536-3-1/12/22 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $49.60
Check Total: $49.60
236982 01/27/2022 1368 SOUTH CAROLINA BHS-1/13/22 3905050  701.190.410.3015.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $920.18
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION:
236982 01/27/2022 1358 SOUTH CAROLINA BHS-1/13/22 3805050 701.271.410.3016.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $378.54
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION:
Check Total: $1,298.72
236983  01/27/2022 1358 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000527839 100.125.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICFES $7,446.10
DEAF AND BLIND
236983  01/27/2022 1358 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000527840 100.124,395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $201.05
DEAF AND BLIND
Check Total: $7,647.15
236984 01/27/2022 1358 SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY  LB231 100.144.373.0000.46 AVID EARLY COLLEGE $1,980.00
236984 01/27/2022 1358 SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY LB233 100.144.373.0000.46 AVID EARLY COLLEGE $1,440.00
Check Total: $3,420.00
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102564-12/17/12021 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $450.90
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102867 600.266.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $55.35
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102920 600.256.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $80.74
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102926-1/6/22 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $2,080.96
Printed: 02/18/2022 16:14:22 AM Report:  rptAPinvoiceCheckDetall 2021.4.08 Page: 53



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payes Invoice Account Description Amount
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102934-1/6/22 600.256.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $265.32
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102935- 1/6/22 600.256.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $131.96
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102963 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $139.10
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102966 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $188.03
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102958 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD PURCHASES $36.59
236085 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102999 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $191.75
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 10300 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $276.18
236085 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103003 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $349.28
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103013 600.256.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES $729.87
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103014 600.256.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES $208.63
236085 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103015 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $63.25
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103017 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $249.60
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103035 600.256.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES $157.12
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103036 600.256.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES $201.23
236085 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103039 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $63.57
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103080 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $93.98
236985 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103183 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $169.26
236085 01/27/2022 1358 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103248 $00.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $210.75

Check Total: $6,403.42

236986  01/27/2022 1358 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 973894256-Jan21 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $2,626.98

) Check Total: $2,626.88

236987 01/27/2022 1368 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031-1/11-Veh17  100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $658.23

Check Total: $658.23

236988  01/27/2022 1358 THOMPSON, PAUL DANNY GMS Sec/Off 1/10/22  784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $105.00

236089 01/27/2022 1358 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 5001718151 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,264.00

_ Check Total: $1,264.00

236990  01/27/2022 1358 TOMA FIRE PROTECTION 4841 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $8,700.00

Check Total: $8,700.00

236991 01/27/2022 1358 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV36271 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,075.85

SOLUTIONS -
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236991 01/27/2022 1358 TOTAL MAINTENANGCE INV36455 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $259.01
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,334.86
236992 01/27/2022 1358 TREASURED THERAPY INVD022 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,757.60
SERVICES, LLC
236992 01/27/2022 1368 TREASURED THERAPY INV0023 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,160.00
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $4,917.60
236993  01/27/2022 1368 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777119 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $4,852.73
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777120 600.256.410.0000,15 SUPPLIES $472.50
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777831 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $1,419.02
236993 01/27/2022 1358  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777832 600.256.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $251.13
238993  (1/27/2022 1358 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777833 500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $1,269.11
236993  (1/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0777834 600.256.410.0000.20 SUPPLIES $249.69
236993  01/27/2022 1366 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0780742 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $2,183.68
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0780743 600.266.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $346.95
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907967 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $4,453.84
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907968 600,255 .460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $9,382.24
236993  01/27/2022 1358  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907969 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $359.02
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907970 600.256,410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $1,015.81
236893  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907971 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $126.15
236093  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907972 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $232.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0907973 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $216.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 .S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978307 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $2,382.75
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978308 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD PURCHASES $626.87
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978309 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD PURCHASES $658.39
236093  (1/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, iNC. 0978310 600.256.410,0000.27 SUPPLIES $74.84
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 0978311 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD PURCHASES $1,601.56
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978312 600.256.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $372.38
236093  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0078313 600,256.460.0000.25 FOOD PURCHASES $2,285.53
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978314 600.266.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES $169.53
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 0978315 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD PURCHASES $1,903.32
Printed: 02/18/2022 10:14:22 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.08 Page: 55



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

(] Exctude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978316 600.258.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES $243.48
236893 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978317 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD PURCHASES $2,297.88
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978318 600.256.410,0000.20 SUPPLIES $220.62
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978319 600.256.460.0000,22 FOOD PURCHASES $1,638.23
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978320 600.255.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $451.16
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978321 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $80.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978322 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978323 600.256.451.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236993  01/27/2022 1368 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978324 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $124.00
236993  01/27/2022 1358 1).5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0978325 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $136.00
236993 01/27/2022 1368 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0978326 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236903 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0984505 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD PURCHASES $1,280.44
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0984506 600.256.410,0000.03 SUPPLIES $249.50
236993 (01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0984507 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIFS $319.33
238093  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0984508 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $4,439.83
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0984509 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.5. FOODSERVICE, iNC. 0988882 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD PURCHASES $4,260.96
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988883 600,256.460.0000.21 FOOD PURCHASES $3,470.29
236093  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING, 0988884 600.2586.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $438.46
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988885 500.256.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $109.70
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, iNC. 0988885 800.256.460.0000.09 FOCD PURCHASES $566.97
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988887 600.256.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $475.57
235093  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988888 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD PURCHASES $3,024.32
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988889 600.256.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $435.84
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988890 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $2,729.65
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 0988801 600.255.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $161.59
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988892 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $124.00
236993 01/27/2022 13568 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988893 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $128.00
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0088894 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236993 D1/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0988895 600,256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $128.00
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236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0986896 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $116.00
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1303731 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD PURCHASES $3,033.49
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1303732 600.256.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $219.66
236993  01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 1391888 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD PURCHASES $1,920.29
236993  (H/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1391689 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $366.85
236993 01/27/2022 1358 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2401590 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD PURCHASES $191.01

Check Total; $70,911.13

236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82565704-00 100.254.323,0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $14.08
236994  01/27/2022 1368 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82566690-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $24.30
236994 01/27/2022 1368 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82567296-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $95.98
236994  01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82578473-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $288.65
238994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 82578697-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $81.01
236984 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82621070-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $253.60
236994 01/27/2022 1368 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82628539-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $178.66
236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82645867-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $60.97
236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 8265059300 100.254.323.0000,24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $46.14
236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82654748-00 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $63.58
236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82662423-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE ($176.34)
236994  01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82665477-00 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $660.54
236994  01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82676950-00 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $77.95
236994 01/27/2022 1368 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82677406-00 600.256.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $22.68
235994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82678626-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $311.84
236994 01/27/2022 1358 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82713820-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $342.07
236994  01/27/2022 1388 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82803185-00 600.258.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $41.40
Check Total: $2,388.10
236995 01/27/2022 1358 WHITE & STORY, LLC 1981 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $4,005.61
236995 01/27/2022 1358 WHITE & STORY, LLC 2023 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $8,760.51
Check Total: $12,766.12
236996 01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001-JAN22 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILITY - GAS $3,196.36
236996 (M/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-002-JAN22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $10.80
236996  01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-003-JAN22 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,742.19
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236596  01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-004-JAN22 100,254.321.3060.01 UTILTIY - GAS $20.52
236996  01/27/2022 1358  YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-005-JAN22 100,254,321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $716.10
236996 01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-006-JAN22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY — GAS $568.12
236996 01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110788-007-JANZZ 100.254.321,3000.01 UTILTIY ~ GAS $3,143.07
236996  01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-008-JAN22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY -~ GAS $986.12
236996  01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-009-JAN 22 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITY - GAS $625.37
236998 01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-010-Jan 22 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITY ~ GAS $562.72
236996 01/27/2022 1358 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110788-011-Jan 22 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,632.02
Check Total: $13,203.39
236997  01/28/2022 1362 HOPPER, TOBY GHS Game Clock - GHS  783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $350.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $350.00
236998  (01/28/2022 1362 MILLER, JOHNNY W. GHS Game Clack Oper  783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $350.00
EXPENSE
Check Totat; $350.00
Bank Total: $2,641,516.27
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amcunt
Fund Amount
100 $1,981,547.85
202 $24,573.35
203 : $13,255.00
207 $32,132.74
211 $377.46
218 $6,500.00
225 $201,654.08
291 $2,566.06
329 $18,291.16
338 $38,084.00
522 $35,666.09
800 $218,220.52
701 $1,298.72
703 $10,440.19
721 $5,903.42
722 $740.00
781 $5,891.11
782 $1,741.78
783 $22,553.54
784 $3,132.94
787 $8,257.08
795 $8,639.18
884 $50.00
Fund Totals: $2,641,516.27
End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $2,641,516.27
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